
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

117

222

7

115

13

Name

Gabor Saghmeister

Otto Goblos

Viktor Lang

Dejan Matijeviæ

Miodrag Veskoviæ

Nat/State

Saghmeister Team

Primoto

Primoto

Termorad

Sirmijum MK

Država

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

Laps

8

8

8

8

7

Total Tm

14:45.440

15:12.322

15:40.671

15:53.684

15:57.434

Diff

26.882

55.231

1:08.244

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:38.911

1:38.974

1:40.529

1:42.007

1:58.856

Points

25

22

20

18

16

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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Margin of Victory

26.882

Avg. Speed

42.284

Best Lap Tm

1:38.911

Best Spd

47.315

Best Lap by

117 - Gabor Saghmeister

Punošević i 2015

MX

1.trka MX3

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:43:41

Punošević i 1.300 Km

8/23/2015 12:25 PM

Moto Savez Srbije

Hrono Tim MSS


